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Description 
Food Grade Anhydrous 94-97% Calcium Chloride 
Pellets are manufactured according to the U.S. 
Food and Drug Administration's (FDA's) Good 
Manufacturing Practice (GMP) requirements. This 
product is intended for use as a direct food additive, 
and will meet or exceed the current edition of the 
Food Chemicals Codex (FCC) monograph for 
anhydrous calcium chloride. Food Grade Anhydrous 
94-97% Calcium Chloride Pellets are Kosher certified 
and Halal Compliant. 

Properties(1)

Physical state 
Color 
Odor 
Hygroscopic 
Assay, % by weight 

Calcium chloride 
Potassium chloride 
Sodium chloride 
Calcium bromide 
Water 

FCC requirements for 
anhydrous calcium chloride 

Fluoride 
Lead 
Magnesium and alkali salts 
Acid-insoluble matter 
Acid-insoluble particle size 
Arsenic 

Solid pellets 
White 
Odorless 
Yes 

94.5% 
2.5% 
1.6% 
0.9% 
0.5% 

<0.004% 
<5 mg/kg 
<5.0% 
<0.02% 
<2mm 
<3 mg/kg 

(1) These data are laboratory results typical of the product, and should not be 
confused with or regarded as specifications. 

Applications 
Food Grade Anhydrous 94-97% Calcium Chloride 
Pellets are most often used in solution form to enhance 
the flavor and/or texture of food products. In cheese­
making, calcium chloride helps achieve desirable 
setting times and curd firmness, without adversely 
influencing cheese composition or quality. Calcium 
chloride solutions are effective in retarding the softening 
of processed pickles. In beer brewing, the addition of 
calcium chloride to brewing water reduces the pH of 
beer and increases the extract yield without negatively 
affecting taste. 

Nutritional Summary(1)
Based on 100-g sample 

Ash 99g Magnesium 
Calcium 34g Moisture 
Caloric Value 0cal Potassium 
Carbohydrates 0g Protein 
Fat 0g Sodium 
Fiber 0g 

<10mg 
<1 g 

1290 mg 
0g 

650mg 

(1) All "non-zero" values are based on internal laboratory analysis. All "zero" 
values are estimates based on process knowledge and chemical structure. 




